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順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

50m 100m

1 1/3 学関西 近畿大 ｷﾝｷﾀﾞｲ 大学 55.68  3:47.24
1 難波　実夢 ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾐﾕ 大2 27.26 55.68 55.68 (  0.76)
2 松宮　真衣 ﾏﾂﾐﾔ ﾏｲ 大4 27.27 57.15 1:52.83 ( +0.21)
3 種村　舞雪 ﾀﾈﾑﾗ ﾏﾕ 大2 27.29 57.21 2:50.04 ( +0.38)
4 星山　茅奈 ﾎｼﾔﾏ ﾁﾅ 大2 27.32 57.20 3:47.24 ( +0.23)

2 1/4 学関東 明治大 ﾒｲｼﾞﾀﾞｲ 大学 56.24  3:47.61
1 田嶋　玲奈 ﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾚﾅ 大3 26.82 56.24 56.24 (  0.58)
2 長尾　佳音 ﾅｶﾞｵ ｶﾉﾝ 大1 27.02 56.10 1:52.34 ( +0.27)
3 泉原　凪沙 ｲｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ 大2 28.21 58.67 2:51.01 ( +0.13)
4 水口　知保 ﾐｽﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾁﾎ 大3 27.07 56.60 3:47.61 ( +0.17)

3 1/5 学関西 同志社大 ﾄﾞｳｼｼｬ 大学 57.23  3:51.22
1 渡会　円香 ﾜﾀﾗｲ ﾏﾄﾞｶ 大2 27.48 57.23 57.23 (  0.66)
2 杉山わか菜 ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾜｶﾅ 大1 28.39 57.61 1:54.84 ( +0.25)
3 國友　芙緒 ｸﾆﾄﾓ ﾌﾐｵ 大4 27.84 58.52 2:53.36 ( +0.36)
4 梶本　一花 ｶｼﾞﾓﾄ ｲﾁｶ 大1 27.66 57.86 3:51.22 ( +0.08)

4 1/7 学関東 法政大 ﾎｳｾｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 57.18  3:51.85
1 庄司　朋世 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾄﾓﾖ 大3 27.93 57.18 57.18 (  0.67)
2 水上　夏鈴 ﾐｽﾞｶﾐ ｶﾘﾝ 大1 28.27 58.50 1:55.68 ( +0.44)
3 田中　瑞姫 ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 大4 27.55 58.06 2:53.74 ( +0.21)
4 松浦麻理亜 ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾏﾘｱ 大3 28.23 58.11 3:51.85 ( +0.24)

5 1/6 学関東 山梨学院大 ﾔﾏｶﾞｸﾀﾞｲ 大学 58.10  3:51.94
1 伊東亜依海 ｲﾄｳ ｱｲﾐ 大2 28.01 58.10 58.10 (  0.74)
2 舛田　来唯 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾗｲ 大2 27.76 57.98 1:56.08 ( +0.33)
3 井山　美鈴 ｲﾔﾏ ﾐｽｽﾞ 大4 27.33 58.36 2:54.44 ( +0.24)
4 平田　美幸 ﾋﾗﾀ ﾐﾕｷ 大3 27.76 57.50 3:51.94 ( +0.37)

6 1/2 学関西 大阪体育大 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 58.13  3:52.47
1 新山くるみ ﾆｲﾔﾏ ｸﾙﾐ 大4 27.64 58.13 58.13 (  0.63)
2 河岸　凜子 ｶﾜｷﾞｼ ﾘﾝｺ 大4 27.51 57.88 1:56.01 ( +0.08)
3 青山　美咲 ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾐｻｷ 大3 27.95 58.27 2:54.28 ( +0.28)
4 山村　莉子 ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾘｺ 大2 27.84 58.19 3:52.47 ( +0.25)

7 1/1 学関東 日本女子体大 ﾆﾁｼﾞｮﾀｲ 大学 58.43  3:52.49
1 岩﨑　　蘭 ｲﾜｻｷ ﾗﾝ 大3 28.06 58.43 58.43 (  0.65)
2 松本　菜美 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅﾐ 大4 27.37 57.18 1:55.61 ( +0.20)
3 斉藤　祐奈 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾅ 大4 27.73 58.79 2:54.40 ( +0.16)
4 矢作　智里 ﾔﾊｷﾞ ﾁｻﾄ 大1 27.71 58.09 3:52.49 ( +0.08)

8 1/8 学関東 青山学院大 ｱｵｶﾞｸﾀﾞｲ 大学 58.00  3:52.67
1 佐藤　梨央 ｻﾄｳ ﾘｵ 大1 28.11 58.00 58.00 (  0.69)
2 五十畑彩花 ｲｿﾊﾀ ｻﾔｶ 大4 27.67 58.44 1:56.44 ( +0.33)
3 中村　天音 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾏﾈ 大3 27.27 57.75 2:54.19 ( +0.30)
4 桑原　美優 ｸﾜﾊﾞﾗ ﾐﾕ 大1 27.85 58.48 3:52.67 ( +0.45)
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